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	Steven P. Dickens
	Director
	Licensed-Psychologist-Master; M.A.
	steved@investeap.org


	Myra F. Handy
	Clinical Operations Manager
	Licensed Clinical Social Worker; MSW
	myrah@investeap.org


	Lynn Bursell
	Senior Counselor
	Licensed Mental Health Counselor, Ph.D., Rehabilitation Counseling
	lynnb@investeap.org


	Gen Burnell
	Education and Outreach Manager
	B.A.
	genb@investeap.org


	Connie Gavin
	Health Innovator
	M.A. Health Education
	connieg@investeap.org


	Andy Kelley
	Regional Clinical Coordinator
	Licensed Clinical Social Worker; MSW
	andyk@investeap.org


	Peter Mahar
	Regional Clinical Coordinator
	Licensed Mental Health Counselor; M.A.
	peterm@investeap.org


	Debra Olivetti
	Regional Clinical Coordinator
	Licensed Mental Health Counselor; M.A.
	debrao@investeap.org


	Evelyn Erb
	Clinical Operations Coordinator
	Licensed Clinical Social Worker; MSW
	evelynf@investeap.org


	Amy Bielawski-Branch
	Clinical Operations Coordinator
	Licensed Mental Health Counselor; M.A.
	amyb@investeap.org


	Barbara Pawluk
	Senior Resource Counselor
	M.A. Counseling
	barbp@investeap.org


	Susan Hall
	Health Coach
	Licensed Mental Health Counselor; M.A.
	susanah@nchcvt.org


	Angie Bergeron
	Account Manager
	B.A.
	angieb@investeap.org 


	Dawn Holbook
	Administrative Operations Manager 
	B.A.
	dawnh@investeap.org


	Karre Paterson
	Special Program Manager
	B.A.
	karrep@investeap.org


	Linda Dierks
	
	B.A.
	lindad@investeap.org


	Ellen Bowen
	Life Resource Counselor
	B.A.
	ellenb@investeap.org




